
NASAZENÍ HRÁČŮ NA KRAJSKÝ TOP 16

žebříček ID hráče příjmení jméno kategorie

1 64212 Severa Milan M19

2 76409 Pokorný Adam M19

3 76165 Doušek Tomáš M19

4 53383 Slavík Petr M19

5 70161 Tkaczik Jan M19

6 76262 Šafář Dan M19

7 67133 Šolle Radovan M19

8 80634 Skřivánek Tomáš M19

9 66031 Petrek Tomáš M19

10 70152 Zuština Lukáš M19

11 79035 Aberl Jiří M19

12 83536 Opanasiuk Dimon M19

13 67702 Pavela Ondřej M19

14 77782 Štěpánek Václav M19

15 68616 Benek Jaromír M19

16 76368 Švesták Adam M19

17 77858 Rygal Vojtěch M19

18 62630 Ratajský Martin M19

19 72803 Nadymáček František M19

20 76367 Šmíd Tomáš M19

21 67701 Bouzek František M19

22 80228 Sléžka Štěpán M19

23 79031 Skála Ondřej M19

24 68808 Vyhlídal Ondřej M19

1 65827 Mazalová Veronika F19

2 68095 Ďuláková Kateřina F19

3 70637 Glücková Romana F19

4 77468 Švestáková Sandra F19

5 77977 Haltmarová Martina F19

6 77631 Ondrejková Gabriela F19

7 77783 Uvízlová Vanessa F19

8 76770 Malinovská Johanka F19

9 74345 Krňová Anička F19

10 76768 Kysilková Tereza F19



NASAZENÍ HRÁČŮ NA KRAJSKÝ TOP 16

žebříček ID hráče příjmení jméno kategorie

1 76262 Šafář Dan M15

2 80634 Skřivánek Tomáš M15

3 77782 Štěpánek Václav M15

4 76368 Švesták Adam M15

5 79031 Skála Ondřej M15

6 79035 Aberl Jiří M15

7 83536 Opanasiuk Dimon M15

8 77858 Rygal Vojtěch M15

9 62630 Ratajský Martin M15

10 72803 Nadymáček František M15

11 76367 Šmíd Tomáš M15

12 76411 Jahoda Matěj M15

13 68807 Sedláček Jakub M15

14 76176 Vícha Mikuláš M15

15 74457 Skopalík Marek M15

16 75562 Slamka Daniel M15

17 78266 Píš Kristián M15

18 79351 Jurečka Alex M15

19 68747 Mazal Jiří M15

20 81555 Navrátil Tadeáš M15

21 72926 Dohnal Vojtěch M15

22 76769 Žáček Marek M15

23 74453 Linhart Filip M15

24 75146 Dohnal Jan M15

1 70637 Glücková Romana F15

2 77977 Haltmarová Martina F15

3 77631 Ondrejková Gabriela F15

4 63705 Ratajská Linda F15

5 77783 Uvízlová Vanessa F15

6 76770 Malinovská Johanka F15

7 74345 Krňová Anička F15

8 76795 Fabiánková Tereza F15

9 75561 Slamková Beáta F15

10 75413 Sovadinová Sára F15

11 75592 Sovadinová Rút F15

12 80715 Pavelová Barbora F15

13 80857 Rýparová Anna F15

14 73027 Dusíková Julie F15

15 82324 Mikulková Jitka F15

16 76768 Kysilková Tereza F15

17 83492 Hubáčková Lucie F15

18 83494 Kašpárková Michaela F15



NASAZENÍ HRÁČŮ NA KRAJSKÝ TOP 16

žebříček ID hráče příjmení jméno kategorie

1 62630 Ratajský Martin M13

2 77858 Rygal Vojtěch M13

3 78266 Píš Kristián M13

4 81555 Navrátil Tadeáš M13

5 76176 Vícha Mikuláš M13

6 75562 Slamka Daniel M13

7 75146 Dohnal Jan M13

8 77924 Vícha Šimon M13

9 82130 Polášek Vojtěch M13

10 82108 Grohman Šimon M13

11 77883 Šíbl Václav M13

12 82131 Mizerák Šimon M13

13 82100 Pavlinec Roman M13

14 83491 Grohman Radek M13

15 81425 Černocký Matyáš M13

16 83495 Švehla Marek M13

17 76169 Kožuch Jan M13

18 82099 Krch Tomáš M13

19 80531 Brzokoupil Jiří M13

20 78518 Stuchlík Adam M13

21 82842 Halmazňa Václav M13

22 83575 Tran Van Tien M13

23 83493 Kašpárek Vojtěch M13

24 77986 Veselý Jaroslav M13

1 63705 Ratajská Linda F13

2 76795 Fabiánková Tereza F13

3 75561 Slamková Beáta F13

4 75413 Sovadinová Sára F13

5 75592 Sovadinová Rút F13

6 80715 Pavelová Barbora F13

7 80857 Rýparová Anna F13

8 73027 Dusíková Julie F13

9 82324 Mikulková Jitka F13

10 83492 Hubáčková Lucie F13

11 83494 Kašpárková Michaela F13

12 82231 Chovancová Elenka F13

13 83866 Suchomelová Kristýna F13

14 79350 Sovadinová Anna F13

15 80657 Kobzová Karolína F13

16 82032 Galetková Elen F13

17 83654 Vinklárková Viktorie F13

18 80543 Pospíšilová Hana F13

19 82398 Točoňová Aneta F13

20 80542 Pospíšilová Ema F13



NASAZENÍ HRÁČŮ NA KRAJSKÝ TOP 16

žebříček ID hráče příjmení jméno kategorie

1 83495 Švehla Marek M11

2 82100 Pavlinec Roman M11

3 77924 Vícha Šimon M11

4 75146 Dohnal Jan M11

5 83491 Grohman Radek M11

6 82099 Krch Tomáš M11

7 80531 Brzokoupil Jiří M11

8 83493 Kašpárek Vojtěch M11

9 81951 Kreuziger Tobias M11

10 82397 Dostál Jakub M11

11 82098 Sochor Václav M11

12 83743 Kříbala Tomáš M11

13 82924 Zahrádka Jáchym M11

1 63705 Ratajská Linda F11

2 82032 Galetková Elen F11

3 75592 Sovadinová Rút F11

4 82231 Chovancová Elenka F11

5 83866 Suchomelová Kristýna F11

6 79350 Sovadinová Anna F11

7 80657 Kobzová Karolína F11

8 82398 Točoňová Aneta F11

9 80542 Pospíšilová Ema F11

10 68052 Fišrová Tereza F11

11 77983 Pecháčková Pavla F11


